CB75S single-output DC/DC converters
16 – 40Vin, 2 – 28Vout, 75 watts
For additional information, call 310.542.8561
or e-mail: Orders-EP@eaton.coms
CB75S
75 Watts Output Power
SINGLE OUTPUT
Input Voltage

in selection chart
Options
How to Order:
CB   75   S   M  / 5 - C - D
Options:
B - pins out bottom of unit
C - pins out top of unit
D - through hole inserts
(.115 DIA)
I - M2.5 inserts
(STD 4 - 40 inserts)
STABILITY
60 dB
-60 dB
0 dB
180°
-180°
0°
10Hz        100Hz 1kHz          10KHz      100KHz
FREQUENCY
Phase
Gain
100/100
200/150
100/100
500/250 5
500/250 5
500/250 5
>> 12
1111 Knox Street  Torrance CA 90502 USA Tel: +1 310 202 8820 sales@martekpower.com
Industrial & military grade high density DC to DC converters
Operating (Baseplate)
Storage   (Ambient)
Thermal Resistance (Baseplate to Ambient)
OverTemperature Shutdown
Min.
-55
-55
Typ.
8
105
Max.
+100
+125
Units
°C
°C
°C/W
°C
HIGH DENSITY
DC TO DC CONVERTERS
TEMPERATEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICSTURE CHARACTERISTICS
Stabilization Bake: +125°C for 24 hours similar to MIL-STD-883,